8 Teams

Preliminary Round

Pool A Pool B
Westside (MetW) (] Rockhampton (CAP)
Wilsonton (DD) i St Johns Roma (Sthw)
Emerald (PEN) Toow. CC 2 (DD)
Aspley (MetN) Ferny Gr (MetN)
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Round Robin Within Pool
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1st

2nd
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4th

2024 Queensland Senior Schools Cup

Year 12 Boys Div 3 Orange

PLAYOFES

Gold Medal Playoff
First M v Second M

Bronze Medal Playoff
Third M v Fourth M

Single Matches - Best of 3 Sets

5/6 Place Playoff
First O v Second O

718 Place Playoff
Third O v Fourth O
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Pool M i

I First Pool A l l

| Second Pool A IlSt'an |

I First Pool B I

i Second Pool B I3rd, 4th |

I Non Repeating Round Robin.

I Matches played in Pools A&B I I

I are not replayed. Those results I I

I are carried forward I I
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| Pool O | |

| Third Pool A J 1st.2nd |

| Fourth Pool A | |

i Third Pool B | P |

I Fourth Pool B I—l—

I Non Repeating Round Robin. I I

| Matches played in Pools A&B ] &

I are not replayed. Those results I
are carried forward
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Time

10:00
11:15
12:25
13:35
14:45
16:00
17:15
18:25

Id

Gl
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G2
G3
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Pool

Pool A
Pool B
Pool A
Pool A
Pool B
Pool B
Pool A
Pool B

2024 Queensland Senior Schools Cup

Year 12 Boys Div 3 Orange

Friday

CarraraHall 1 Ct. 4
Westside vs. Emerald
St Johns Roma vs. Ferny Gr
Westside vs. Wilsonton
Emerald vs. Aspley
Rockhampton vs. St Johns Roma
Toow. CC 2 vs. Ferny Gr
Wilsonton vs. Aspley
Rockhampton vs. Toow. CC 2

(Duty)

(St Johns Roma)
(Emerald )
(Rockhampton )
(Westside )
(Toow. CC 2)
(Wilsonton )
(Ferny Gr)
(Aspley )

2024 Queensland Senior Schools Cup
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Volleyball
GQueénsland
Time Id Pool Saturday (Duty)
CarraraHall 1 Ct. 4

9:00 G10 Pool A Wilsonton vs. Emerald (Aspley )
10:15 G9 Pool A Westside vs. Aspley (Wilsonton )
11:25 G11 Pool B Rockhampton vs. Ferny Gr (Westside )
12:35 G12 Pool B St Johns Roma vs. Toow. CC 2 (Ferny Gr)
14:20 G17 Pool O Third Pool A vs. Fourth Pool B (First Pool B)
15:30 G18 Pool O Fourth Pool A vs. Third Pool B (Third Pool A)
16:40 G115 Pool M First Pool A vs. First Pool B (Fourth Pool A)
1750 G13 Pool O Third Pool A vs. Third Pool B (Second Pool A)
19:05 G16 Pool M Second Pool A vs. Second Pool B (Third Pool B)

I
Time 1 Pool Lday (Duty)
CarraraHall 1 Ct. 4

8:00 G14 Pool O Fourth Pool A vs. Fourth Pool B (First Pool A)

9:15 G19 Pool M First Pool A vs. Second Pool B (Fourth Pool B)
10:25 G20 Pool M Second Pool A vs. First Pool B (Second Pool B)
11:35 G21 7/8 Place Third Pool O vs. Fourth Pool O (Second Pool O)
12:50 G22 5/6 Place First Pool O vs. Second Pool O (Loser G21)
14:00 G23 Bronze Medal Third Pool M vs. Fourth Pool M (First Pool O)
15:05 G24 Gold Medal First Pool M vs. Second Pool M (Winner G23)
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